Printed in USA
©2004
Page 1
E-2ECGC-PL-0104
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com

changes in the equipment, the illustrations shown may
be different than the actual machine.
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
2-DISC CONCRETE FLOOR GRINDER
PART NO. MODEL POWER OPTION
51800 2GC-5.5H HONDA 5.5 HP, GASOLINE
51400 2GC-11H HONDA 11.0 HP, GASOLINE
54800 2GC-11P HONDA 11.0 HP, PROPANE
50800 2EC-3B BALDOR 3.0HP-1 PHASE-60HZ-230V
50100 2EC-1.5B BALDOR 1.5HP-1 PHASE-60HZ-115/230V
51300 (EXPORT) 2EC-2B/50H BALDOR 2.0HP-1 PHASE-50HZ-220V
Printed in USA
©2004
Page 4
 E-2ECGC-PL-0104
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
ILLUSTRATION 1 : MAIN GROUPING
52
51 50
49
48
47
46
45
45
44
43
42
41
40
39 38
37
36